Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elaine Jordan - (899953) - Hetton SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

3:53.53
3:53.62
3:54.02
3:55.52
3:57.45
3:57.58
3:58.17
3:59.18
3:59.33
3:59.75
3:59.85
4:00.76
4:00.93
4:01.49
4:01.72
4:02.43
4:02.58
4:03.02
4:04.10
4:04.44
4:04.99

4:10.56

Swims in Date Order

Time

4:01.72
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Date

07/01/17
19/03/16
20/02/16
07/06/15
22/04/17
04/03/17
18/04/15
05/06/16
17/09/16
19/06/16
24/09/16
25/10/14
08/03/15
08/11/15
02/12/18
09/04/16
12/09/15
23/09/17
01/10/17
04/06/17
09/01/16
10/10/15

Date

02/12/18

Meet

Last Chance County Qualifier

North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza
Derwentside ASC Development Meet 2016
Derwentside 6th Annual Charity Meet 2015
South Tyneside Spring Meet

Derwentside Development Meet

South Tyneside ASC Spring Meet

Derwentside 7th Annual Charity Swim Meet 2016
Richmond Dales Back to School Gala
Middlesbrough 2016 Open Meet

Billingham Autumn Meet

Chester le Street Junior Meet

Derwentside ASC Developmental 2015

Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Level 3 Meet
Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Meet 2018
Gateshead & Whickham Spring Meet

Billingham Autumn Meet

Billingham Autumn Meet

South Tyneside Autumn Meet

Derwentside 8th Annual Charity Swim Meet
Newcastle Swim Team Last Chance County Qualifier

Tynemouth ASC Autumn NER Qualifier

Meet

Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Meet 2018

Venue

Stanley
Staney
Stanley
Stanley

South Shields
Stanley

South Shields
Stanley
Durham
Middlesbrough
Billingham
Chester-le-Street
Stanley
Bishop Auckland
Stanley
Dunston
Billingham
Billingham
South Shields
Stanley

South Shields

Tynemouth

Venue

Stanley
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Club Swam Under Level

Hetton 3
Hetton 3
Hetton 3

3
Hetton 3
Hetton 3

3
Hetton 3
Hetton 3
Hetton 3
Hetton 3

3

3

3
Hetton 3
Hetton 3

3
Hetton 3
Hetton 3
Hetton 3
Hetton 3
Hetton 3

Club Swam Under Level

Hetton 3
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4:04.10
4:03.02
4:04.44
3:57.45
3:57.58
3:53.53
3:59.85
3:59.33
3:59.75
3:59.18
4:02.43
3:53.62
3:54.02
4:04.99
4:01.49
4:10.56
4:02.58
3:55.52
3:58.17
4:00.93

4:00.76
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01/10/17
23/09/17
04/06/17
22/04/17
04/03/17
07/01/17
24/09/16
17/09/16
19/06/16
05/06/16
09/04/16
19/03/16
20/02/16
09/01/16
08/11/15
10/10/15
12/09/15
07/06/15
18/04/15
08/03/15
25/10/14

South Tyneside Autumn Meet

Billingham Autumn Meet

Derwentside 8th Annual Charity Swim Meet
South Tyneside Spring Meet

Derwentside Development Meet

Last Chance County Qualifier

Billingham Autumn Meet

Richmond Dales Back to School Gala
Middlesbrough 2016 Open Meet

Derwentside 7th Annual Charity Swim Meet 2016
Gateshead & Whickham Spring Meet

North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza
Derwentside ASC Development Meet 2016
Newcastle Swim Team Last Chance County Qualifier
Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Level 3 Meet
Tynemouth ASC Autumn NER Qualifier
Billingham Autumn Meet

Derwentside 6th Annual Charity Meet 2015
South Tyneside ASC Spring Meet

Derwentside ASC Developmental 2015

Chester le Street Junior Meet

South Shields
Billingham
Stanley

South Shields
Stanley
Stanley
Billingham
Durham
Middlesbrough
Stanley
Dunston
Staney
Stanley

South Shields
Bishop Auckland
Tynemouth
Billingham
Stanley

South Shields
Stanley

Chester-le-Street

Hetton
Hetton
Hetton
Hetton
Hetton
Hetton
Hetton
Hetton
Hetton
Hetton
Hetton
Hetton
Hetton

Hetton

Hetton
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